Total Budget Provision - Rs. 16,16,00,000

Allotment before this Allotment - Rs. 10,47,28,000

Present Allotment Amount - Rs. 5,33,14,000

Allottee/Sub-Allottee Office - Information & Public Relation Department

Purpose -

Financial Year - 2024-2025

Amount - Rs.5,33,14,000- Five Crore Thirty Three Lakhs Fourteen Thousand

Recipient/s- Refer Annexure-I for Recipient Details

Office name Authorized to draw the amount-

User Office : Information & Public Relation

Date : 01/01/2025File Number : B.T.(6) 01-10/2024/62 Order Number : 5677

Copy Forwarded To -

Additional text-